
Wooster-Ashland Regional 911

Council of Governments

Calls By Date Range By Day
Date Range 11/7/2025 to 11/10/2025

Agency Range ASHLAND ASHLANDTo

Units DispatchedCall LocationCodeTypeTime TakenDateFnumPnumCall Id Agency IDDispo

11/7/2025 FRIDAY

25-084115 11/07/2025 00:21:49 130D01THEFT (LARCENY) CIRCLE K - ASH CLAREMONT AVE: 

1207 CLAREMONT AVE

188, 19925-084115 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084116 11/07/2025 00:22:00 129C05SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCES

RITE AID - ASHLAND (LYNNFIELD 

CENTER REALTY, LLC): 419 

CLAREMONT AVE

18925-084116 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084122 11/07/2025 01:46:07 63TRAFFIC STOP LINDALE AVE/BROOKSIDE DR: 0 

LINDALE AVE/BROOKSIDE DR

19925-084122 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084132 11/07/2025 05:17:07 E91EMS-MEDICAL 1496 25~30 HINER AVE: 1496 HINER 

AVE

M3525-084132 20254347 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084134 11/07/2025 05:36:23 131B01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (NO 

INJURY)

ST RTE 603/US RTE 42: 0 ST RTE 603/

US RTE 42
25-084134 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084135 11/07/2025 05:37:28 41PORTABLE WASHBAY: 310 W 12TH ST 19925-084135 ASHLANDCLOSED

25-084146 11/07/2025 07:38:57 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER ASHLAND CITY GARAGE: 310 W 12

TH  ST

173, 19625-084146 ASHLANDClosed

25-084147 11/07/2025 07:49:22 PPTRAFFIC INCIDENT (PRIVATE 

PROPERTY-NO INJURY)

CIRCLE K - ASH CLAREMONT AVE: 

1207 CLAREMONT AVE

102, 176, 19725-084147 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084149 11/07/2025 07:58:31 130D01THEFT (LARCENY) WINGATE BY WYNDHAM ~ 

ENTERPRISE PKWY: 1392 TWP RD 

743

102, 17625-084149 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084152 11/07/2025 08:05:09 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER WOOSTER CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE 

RAM (NE: 2626 CLEVELAND RD

19625-084152 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084154 11/07/2025 08:18:20 911911 MISC AKRON CHILDRENS PEDIATRICS 

WEST: 1522 CLAREMONT AVE

17325-084154 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084157 11/07/2025 08:19:01 63TRAFFIC STOP HILLCREST DR/CENTER ST: 0 

HILLCREST DR/CENTER ST

19725-084157 ASHLANDClosed

25-084158 11/07/2025 08:21:23 104D01ALARM-BURGLARY / 

INTRUSION

ST EDWARD CHURCH: 501 

COTTAGE ST

17325-084158 ASHLANDCANCELLED 

CALL
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25-084162 11/07/2025 08:43:05 21TPRISONER TRANSPORT CHILLICOTHE CORRECTIONAL 

INSTITUTION: 15802 OH 104

15925-084162 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084163 11/07/2025 08:46:35 41PORTABLE ASHLAND CO JUVENILE COURT: 

142 W 2ND ST

17325-084163 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084169 11/07/2025 09:23:54 131B01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (NO 

INJURY)

SAMARITAN HEALTH CLINIC: 2212 

MIFFLIN AVE

19725-084169 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084170 11/07/2025 09:35:49 63TRAFFIC STOP W WASHINGTON ST/CLAREMONT 

AVE: 0 W WASHINGTON ST/CLARE

MONT AVE

102, 17625-084170 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084172 11/07/2025 09:54:41 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION 221 E LIBERTY ST 156, 171, 17325-084172 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084173 11/07/2025 09:56:49 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER ASHLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT: 

1211 E MAIN ST

14725-084173 ASHLANDClosed

25-084174 11/07/2025 10:04:13 E91EMS-MEDICAL 1214 QUAIL TRAIL M3525-084174 20254348 ASHLANDClosed

25-084183 11/07/2025 10:28:35 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION ASHLAND MUNICIPAL COURT: 1209 

E MAIN ST

102, 17625-084183 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084184 11/07/2025 10:33:24 E91EMS-MEDICAL COUNTRY CLUB ASSISTED LIVING 

OF ASHLAND: 625 CENTER ST

M3725-084184 20254349 ASHLANDClosed

25-084185 11/07/2025 10:45:01 E91EMS-MEDICAL WALMART - ASHLAND: 1996 E 

MAIN ST

M3325-084185 20254350 ASHLANDClosed

25-084187 11/07/2025 10:50:47 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION CINDY'S GROOMING: 1518 TWP RD 

1153

19625-084187 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084190 11/07/2025 11:06:23 E91EMS-MEDICAL BRETHREN CARE: 2000 CENTER ST M3525-084190 20254351 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084194 11/07/2025 11:22:04 86HTRAFFIC COMPLAINT / 

HAZARD

69 DELAFIELD AVE 102, 176, 19725-084194 ASHLANDClosed

25-084203 11/07/2025 11:52:18 41PORTABLE DOWNTOWN ASHLAND: 1 W MAIN 

ST

14725-084203 ASHLANDClosed

25-084205 11/07/2025 12:02:20 57BESCORT: FUNERAL ST EDWARD CHURCH: 501 

COTTAGE ST

102, 173, 17625-084205 ASHLANDClosed

25-084207 11/07/2025 12:06:37 E91EMS-MEDICAL WALMART - ASHLAND: 1996 E 

MAIN ST

M3725-084207 20254352 ASHLANDClosed

25-084208 11/07/2025 12:08:00 25ON POST ASHLAND POLICE DEPT: 1211 E 

MAIN ST

14725-084208 ASHLANDCOMPLETE
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25-084209 11/07/2025 12:08:43 PPTRAFFIC INCIDENT (PRIVATE 

PROPERTY-NO INJURY)

GOASIS - ASHLAND: 715 US RTE 250  

E

102, 176, 196, 19725-084209 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084212 11/07/2025 12:19:32 E91EMS-MEDICAL 736 CLEVELAND AVE M3325-084212 20254353 ASHLANDClosed

25-084224 11/07/2025 12:50:51 41PORTABLE ASHLAND HIGH SCHOOL: 1440 

KING RD

102, 17625-084224 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084232 11/07/2025 13:10:24 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION 1507 A~F COTTAGE ST: 1507 

COTTAGE ST

19625-084232 ASHLANDClosed

25-084244 11/07/2025 14:07:47 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER CITY OF ASHLAND: 0 ASHLAND 19725-084244 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084246 11/07/2025 14:20:58 86HTRAFFIC COMPLAINT / 

HAZARD

WHITMORE MOTORS: 1297 US RTE 

42

173, 19625-084246 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084247 11/07/2025 14:29:45 63TRAFFIC STOP WELLS RD/ US RTE 250 N: 0 WELLS 

RD/US RTE 250 N

17325-084247 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084249 11/07/2025 14:43:56 131B01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (NO 

INJURY)

COTTAGE ST/SANDUSKY ST: 0 

COTTAGE ST/SANDUSKY ST

102, 17625-084249 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084250 11/07/2025 14:53:00 34JUVENILE COMPLAINT REAGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL: 

850 JACKSON DR

19525-084250 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084256 11/07/2025 15:17:09 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION 1518 TWP RD 1173 19625-084256 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084257 11/07/2025 15:18:11 911911 MISC 105 W LIBERTY CT 17925-084257 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084258 11/07/2025 15:26:44 41PORTABLE CIRCLE K - ASH E MAIN- NEW: 544 

E MAIN ST

17325-084258 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084260 11/07/2025 15:44:50 E91EMS-MEDICAL LUTHERAN VILLAGE: 330 S DAVIS 

RD

M3525-084260 20254354 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084264 11/07/2025 16:01:36 131B01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (NO 

INJURY)

CIRCLE K - ASH CLAREMONT AVE: 

1207 CLAREMONT AVE

19625-084264 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084266 11/07/2025 16:08:24 10SCIVIL STANDBY SPRINGWOOD APTS - HINER AVE 

ACCESS: 1496 MIFFLIN AVE

102, 176, 17925-084266 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084267 11/07/2025 16:11:40 131B01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (NO 

INJURY)

HOME DEPOT: 1060 SUGARBUSH 

DR

14725-084267 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084269 11/07/2025 16:29:41 118D02FRAUD/FORGERY 1314 BLOSSOM LN 17325-084269 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084271 11/07/2025 16:46:44 41PORTABLE DIRECTIONS CREDIT UNION - 

ASHLAND: 1306 CLEVELAND AVE

102, 17625-084271 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084272 11/07/2025 16:48:03 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION 376 MICHIGAN AVE 15625-084272 ASHLANDCOMPLETE
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25-084274 11/07/2025 17:10:00 78TALARM: TESTING UH SAMARITAN MED CENTER (HO

SPITAL): 1025 CENTER ST
25-084274 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084275 11/07/2025 17:31:54 119D02HARASSMENT 145 MATHEWS AVE 173, 179, 18925-084275 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084285 11/07/2025 18:35:34 911911 MISC UH SAMARITAN MED CENTER (HO

SPITAL): 1025 CENTER ST

19925-084285 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084298 11/07/2025 19:17:39 132B02PARKING COMPLAINT SAMARITAN AVE/CENTER ST: 0 

SAMARITAN AVE/CENTER ST

103, 190, 19925-084298 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084303 11/07/2025 19:42:36 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION CIRCLE K - ASH E MAIN- NEW: 544 

E MAIN ST

19925-084303 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084304 11/07/2025 19:43:20 E91EMS-MEDICAL CRYSTAL CARE NURSING FACILITY

: 1251 E MAIN ST

M3725-084304 20254355 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084310 11/07/2025 20:09:04 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION REMAX REAL ESTATE (ASHLAND): 

638 E MAIN ST

103, 19025-084310 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084313 11/07/2025 20:25:44 132B02PARKING COMPLAINT 402 E LIBERTY ST 19925-084313 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084318 11/07/2025 20:38:13 E91EMS-MEDICAL WESTVIEW TRAILER PARK: 1937 

CLAREMONT AVE

M3525-084318 20254356 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084322 11/07/2025 20:58:07 63TRAFFIC STOP KING RD/SAMARITAN AVE: 0 KING 

RD/SAMARITAN AVE

19925-084322 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084326 11/07/2025 21:36:30 41PORTABLE WINGSTOP - ASHLAND: 1008 

SUGARBUSH DR

19925-084326 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084336 11/07/2025 23:08:26 60ASUSPICIOUS VEHICLE BROOKSIDE PARK: 209 BROOKSIDE 

DR

103, 179, 19025-084336 ASHLANDClosed

25-084342 11/07/2025 23:47:21 63lunch / ASHLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT: 

1211 E MAIN ST

17925-084342 ASHLANDClosed

25-084345 11/07/2025 23:57:14 133D01TRESPASSING/UNWANTED AU CLAYTON HALL - DORMITORY: 

1003 KING RD

103, 190, 19925-084345 ASHLANDClosed

 63Day Total

11/8/2025 SATURDAY

25-084365 11/08/2025 00:37:17 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION KASH CO POURHOUSE (RILEY'S): 

155 W MAIN ST

103, 190, 19925-084365 ASHLANDClosed

25-084370 11/08/2025 00:57:41 41PORTABLE CIRCLE K - ASH E MAIN- NEW: 544 

E MAIN ST

103, 19025-084370 ASHLANDClosed
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25-084377 11/08/2025 01:55:59 63TRAFFIC STOP CHESTNUT ST/COLLEGE AVE: 0 

CHESTNUT ST/COLLEGE AVE

19925-084377 ASHLANDClosed

25-084385 11/08/2025 02:58:36 S4SIFA SECURITY CHECKS BILL HARRIS AUTO CENTER: 2245 

CLAREMONT AVE

19925-084385 ASHLANDClosed

25-084386 11/08/2025 03:03:34 S4SIFA SECURITY CHECKS BILL HARRIS DODGE DEALERSHIP - 

BANEY: 2100 S BANEY RD

19925-084386 ASHLANDClosed

25-084391 11/08/2025 04:32:39 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION BP - ASHLAND  DUKE & DUTCHESS

: 153 E MAIN ST

103, 19025-084391 ASHLANDClosed

25-084393 11/08/2025 05:30:19 E91EMS-MEDICAL COUNTRY CLUB ASSISTED LIVING 

OF ASHLAND: 625 CENTER ST

M3725-084393 20254357 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084394 11/08/2025 05:31:27 911911 MISC 1007 UNION ST 103, 190, 19925-084394 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084401 11/08/2025 07:38:39 41PORTABLE CIRCLE K - ASH COTTAGE ST: 615 

COTTAGE ST

10225-084401 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084402 11/08/2025 07:42:12 63TRAFFIC STOP S BANEY RD/US RTE 42: 0 S BANEY 

RD/US RTE 42

19725-084402 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084405 11/08/2025 07:52:58 E91EMS-MEDICAL GOOD SHEPHERD NURSING HOME: 

622 CENTER ST

M3725-084405 20254358 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084417 11/08/2025 09:16:48 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER ASHLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT: 

1211 E MAIN ST

14725-084417 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084419 11/08/2025 09:20:17 E91EMS-MEDICAL 690 HALE AVE CAP65, M3725-084419 20254359 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084421 11/08/2025 09:32:14 41PORTABLE WALMART - ASHLAND: 1996 E 

MAIN ST

14725-084421 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084424 11/08/2025 09:49:32 25ON POST ASHLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT: 

1211 E MAIN ST

14725-084424 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084428 11/08/2025 09:59:54 E91EMS-MEDICAL COUNTRY CLUB ASSISTED LIVING 

OF ASHLAND: 625 CENTER ST

M3725-084428 20254360 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084430 11/08/2025 10:20:50 E92EMS-CARDIAC OR 

RESPIRATORY ARREST / 

625 COTTAGE ST 102, 176, 196, CAP65, M

33
25-084430 20254361 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084435 11/08/2025 10:38:24 F52FIRE - ALARM ASHLAND THEATRE: 212 CENTER 

ST

CAP65, E17, T5025-084435 20254362 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084456 11/08/2025 12:34:26 131C01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (UNKNO

WN INJURY)

CO RD 1356/CO RD 1153: 0 CO RD 

1356/CO RD 1153

17325-084456 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084457 11/08/2025 12:41:41 25ON POST ASHLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT: 

1211 E MAIN ST

14725-084457 ASHLANDCOMPLETE
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25-084464 11/08/2025 13:54:50 E91EMS-MEDICAL 1129 TWP RD 1293 M3725-084464 20254363 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084468 11/08/2025 14:17:44 E91EMS-MEDICAL UH URGENT CARE: 663 E MAIN ST M3325-084468 20254364 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084472 11/08/2025 14:37:09 105ANIMAL COMPLAINT 310 LINDALE AVE 102, 17625-084472 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084475 11/08/2025 15:06:17 41PORTABLE ASHLAND FIRE STATION  2: 2115 

MIFFLIN AVE

14725-084475 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084493 11/08/2025 16:07:36 125D01WELFARE CHECK 124 MATHEWS AVE 19625-084493 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084497 11/08/2025 16:34:50 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER ASHLAND CO JAIL: 1205 E MAIN ST 14725-084497 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084506 11/08/2025 17:22:21 105A01LOST/STRAY/UNWANTED 

ANIMAL

409 LINDALE AVE25-084506 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084507 11/08/2025 17:28:53 131B01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (NO 

INJURY)

232 E 10TH ST 102, 176, 179, 19625-084507 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084508 11/08/2025 17:39:14 E94EMS-MVA WITH INJURY 232 E 10TH ST M3725-084508 20254365 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084509 11/08/2025 17:40:20 E94EMS-MVA WITH INJURY 232 E 10TH ST CAP65, E1725-084509 20254366 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084511 11/08/2025 17:44:38 E91EMS-MEDICAL 1195 TWP RD 753 CAP65, M3525-084511 20254367 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084517 11/08/2025 17:57:12 F52FIRE - ALARM UNIONTOWN BREWING CO: 105 W 

MAIN ST

AFD, AUTOAD, CAP65, 

CAP69, E12, E17, T50
25-084517 20254368 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084519 11/08/2025 18:00:45 107B01ASST OTHER AGNCY-NON-U

RGENT REQUEST

419 SANDUSKY ST 103, 190, 19825-084519 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084521 11/08/2025 18:27:27 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER ASHLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT: 

1211 E MAIN ST

18925-084521 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084526 11/08/2025 18:38:58 F60FIRE - GAS LEAK / ODOR (NA

TURAL AND LP GASES)

1033 COTTAGE ST 179, CAP65, E12, E17, L

15, M35, T50, TA20
25-084526 20254369 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084534 11/08/2025 19:13:31 E91EMS-MEDICAL 1033 COTTAGE ST M3525-084534 ASHLANDNOT 

TRANSPORT

ED

25-084544 11/08/2025 19:55:42 129C01SUSPICIOUS PERSON 38 BELLE AVE 19825-084544 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084545 11/08/2025 19:58:07 E91EMS-MEDICAL CRYSTAL CARE NURSING FACILITY

: 1251 E MAIN ST

M3725-084545 20254370 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED
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25-084559 11/08/2025 20:33:53 41PORTABLE SUBWAY - CLAREMONT: 611 

CLAREMONT AVE

103, 19025-084559 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084560 11/08/2025 20:38:24 E91EMS-MEDICAL BRADFORD HOUSE 2: 219 

LINDOWER LN

M3525-084560 20254371 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084561 11/08/2025 20:50:40 41PORTABLE PENN STATION - ASHLAND: 1012 

SUGARBUSH DR

19825-084561 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084567 11/08/2025 21:31:58 119D03THREAT FREER FIELD: 1264 CENTER ST 103, 179, 19025-084567 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084568 11/08/2025 21:47:13 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER 1033 COTTAGE ST CAP6525-084568 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084574 11/08/2025 22:41:54 113DISTURBANCE COPPERTOP: 464 CLEVELAND AVE 103, 179, 190, 19825-084574 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084576 11/08/2025 22:42:54 63TRAFFIC STOP E MAIN ST/SUGARBUSH CT: 0 E 

MAIN ST/SUGARBUSH CT

103, 19025-084576 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084583 11/08/2025 23:24:33 E91EMS-MEDICAL KINGSTON OF ASHLAND: 20 

AMBERWOOD PKWY

M3725-084583 20254372 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084585 11/08/2025 23:26:37 41CFIELD CONTACT OHIO FIRE PIZZA: 88 E MAIN ST 17925-084585 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084588 11/08/2025 23:49:30 63TRAFFIC STOP E MAIN ST/US RTE 42: 0 E MAIN ST/

US RTE 42

17925-084588 ASHLANDWARNING

 48Day Total

11/9/2025 SUNDAY

25-084589 11/09/2025 00:07:18 41PORTABLE GOASIS - ASHLAND: 715 US RTE 250  

E

103, 19025-084589 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084590 11/09/2025 00:28:39 E91EMS-MEDICAL 1027 MASCOT ST 103, 179, 190, M3525-084590 20254373 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084591 11/09/2025 00:43:32 E94EMS-MVA WITH INJURY I 71/MM 190 SB: 0 I 71/MM 190 SB CAP65, M3725-084591 20254374 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084592 11/09/2025 00:45:42 E94EMS-MVA WITH INJURY I 71/MM 190 SB: 0 I 71/MM 190 SB E1725-084592 20254375 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084595 11/09/2025 00:59:41 25ON POST ASHLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT: 

1211 E MAIN ST

17925-084595 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084598 11/09/2025 01:11:53 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER ASHLAND CO JAIL: 1205 E MAIN ST 19825-084598 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084601 11/09/2025 01:44:46 S4SIFA SECURITY CHECKS BILL HARRIS AUTO CENTER: 2245 

CLAREMONT AVE

103, 19025-084601 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084602 11/09/2025 01:48:08 S4SIFA SECURITY CHECKS BILL HARRIS DODGE DEALERSHIP - 

BANEY: 2100 S BANEY RD

103, 19025-084602 ASHLANDCOMPLETE
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25-084615 11/09/2025 04:17:20 63TRAFFIC STOP E WASHINGTON ST/CENTER ST: 0 E 

WASHINGTON ST/CENTER ST

103, 19025-084615 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084621 11/09/2025 06:07:26 E91EMS-MEDICAL LUTHERAN VILLAGE: 330 S DAVIS 

RD

M3525-084621 20254376 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084628 11/09/2025 07:13:24 E91EMS-MEDICAL 1260 PARTRIDGE WAY M3525-084628 20254377 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084629 11/09/2025 07:15:33 104D01ALARM-BURGLARY / 

INTRUSION

CABINET RESTYLERS 2: 710 

MILLER ST

102, 176, 19625-084629 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084630 11/09/2025 07:50:39 13SPECIAL DETAIL GRACE CHURCH - ASHLAND: 1142 

W MAIN ST

19825-084630 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084639 11/09/2025 08:31:58 13SPECIAL DETAIL CALVARY BAPTIST CHURCH: 210 N 

DAVIS RD

15925-084639 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084647 11/09/2025 09:05:20 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER GRACE CHURCH - ASHLAND: 1142 

W MAIN ST

102, 17625-084647 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084654 11/09/2025 10:02:02 E91EMS-MEDICAL GOOD SHEPHERD NURSING HOME: 

622 CENTER ST

M3725-084654 20254378 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084661 11/09/2025 11:02:00 25ON POST ASHLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT: 

1211 E MAIN ST

16125-084661 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084662 11/09/2025 11:04:45 E91EMS-MEDICAL FRY ( KNOX BOX FRONT DOOR ): 

954 OAKBROOK DR

M3525-084662 20254379 ASHLANDNOT 

TRANSPORT

ED

25-084670 11/09/2025 12:18:10 131B01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (NO 

INJURY)

SUTTON BANK-1521 E MAIN ST: 

1521 E MAIN ST

102, 17625-084670 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084671 11/09/2025 12:28:24 131B01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (NO 

INJURY)

VINE ST/COTTAGE ST: 0 VINE ST/C

OTTAGE ST

173, 19625-084671 ASHLANDGONE ON 

ARR 

UNABLE TO 

LOC

25-084675 11/09/2025 13:16:51 41PORTABLE O'BRYANS PUB: 1065 CLAREMONT 

AVE

102, 17625-084675 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084693 11/09/2025 14:54:21 125D01WELFARE CHECK HOME HARDWARE  CENTER ST 

ASH: 140 CENTER ST

161, 173, 19625-084693 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084696 11/09/2025 15:01:42 20DOMESTIC DISPUTE 738 E 7TH ST 102, 161, 176, 179, 19625-084696 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084697 11/09/2025 15:07:04 E91EMS-MEDICAL HOME HARDWARE  CENTER ST 

ASH: 140 CENTER ST

CAP91, M3725-084697 20254380 ASHLANDNOT 

TRANSPORT

ED
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Calls By Date Range By Day
Date Range 11/7/2025 to 11/10/2025

Agency Range ASHLAND ASHLANDTo
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25-084699 11/09/2025 15:14:42 E91EMS-MEDICAL COUNTRY CLUB ASSISTED LIVING 

OF ASHLAND: 625 CENTER ST

M3325-084699 20254381 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084706 11/09/2025 15:55:12 E93EMS-MUTUAL AID HAYESVILLE FIRE & EMS: 8 HIGH 

ST

M3525-084706 20254382 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084709 11/09/2025 16:04:24 129C05SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCES

ASHLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT: 

1211 E MAIN ST

102, 161, 176, 17925-084709 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084729 11/09/2025 18:19:08 129C05SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCES

809 LAUREL AVE 103, 179, 19325-084729 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084737 11/09/2025 18:53:09 E91EMS-MEDICAL HART ( KNOX BOX D SIDE  ): 1053 

SHADY LN

M3525-084737 20254383 ASHLANDTRANSPORT

ED

25-084738 11/09/2025 18:53:10 130D01THEFT (LARCENY) WALMART - ASHLAND: 1996 E 

MAIN ST

180, 19025-084738 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084740 11/09/2025 18:55:00 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION BP - ASHLAND  DUKE & DUTCHESS

: 153 E MAIN ST

19025-084740 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084753 11/09/2025 20:03:49 63TRAFFIC STOP BELLSTORES (SUGARBUSH - ASH): 

1011 SUGARBUSH DR

19025-084753 ASHLANDWARNING

25-084754 11/09/2025 20:05:43 E91EMS-MEDICAL 151 GLENWOOD DR M3725-084754 20254384 ASHLANDNOT 

TRANSPORT

ED

25-084755 11/09/2025 20:09:52 113DISTURBANCE 326 LINDALE AVE 103, 179, 180, 190, 19325-084755 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084756 11/09/2025 20:10:13 DCDUPLICATE CALL ELLIS AVE/PARKSIDE DR: 0 ELLIS 

AVE/PARKSIDE DR
25-084756 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084777 11/09/2025 22:14:32 104D02ALARM-HOLDUP / PANIC / 

DURESS

TROY ROAD MARKET: 1300 TROY 

RD

103, 179, 180, 19325-084777 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084787 11/09/2025 23:56:16 41PORTABLE RESIDENCE: 17925-084787 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

 37Day Total

11/10/2025 MONDAY

25-084794 11/10/2025 01:06:37 113DISTURBANCE 305 E 3RD ST 103, 179, 180, 190, 19325-084794 ASHLANDARREST

25-084796 11/10/2025 01:08:54 E91EMS-MEDICAL 305 E 3RD ST CAP91, M3725-084796 20254385 ASHLANDNOT 

TRANSPORT

ED

25-084801 11/10/2025 02:50:51 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER ASHLAND CO JAIL: 1205 E MAIN ST 10325-084801 ASHLANDCOMPLETE
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25-084808 11/10/2025 05:51:15 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER ASHLAND CO JAIL: 1205 E MAIN ST 19325-084808 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084811 11/10/2025 06:26:44 131B01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (NO 

INJURY)

US RTE 42/S BANEY RD: 0 US RTE 

42/S BANEY RD

15925-084811 ASHLANDClosed

25-084812 11/10/2025 06:38:47 131B01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (NO 

INJURY)

COMTEX: 1 COMTEX WAY 159, 18725-084812 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084814 11/10/2025 06:49:52 125D02LOCKOUT 514 E LIBERTY ST 16125-084814 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084821 11/10/2025 07:21:21 131C01TRAFFIC INCIDENT (UNKNO

WN INJURY)

US RTE 250 BYPASS/ORANGE RD: 0 

US RTE 250 BYPASS/ORANGE RD

159, 18725-084821 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084836 11/10/2025 08:55:05 NDNEIGHBOR DISPUTE 341 E 9TH ST 18725-084836 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

25-084843 11/10/2025 09:47:53 E91EMS-MEDICAL GOOD SHEPHERD VILLA- KEY 

CODE IN CO: 726 CENTER ST

M3725-084843 20254386 ASHLANDClosed

25-084851 11/10/2025 10:15:33 103A04ADMINSTRATIVE-OTHER 1990 STONE RIDGE DR25-084851 ASHLANDClosed

25-084853 11/10/2025 10:17:38 10FFOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION ASHLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT: 

1211 E MAIN ST

18725-084853 ASHLANDCOMPLETE

 12Day Total

 160Grand Total
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